Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

ROB
MIKE
LESLIE
BRIAN
MOLLY
DONALD
AMELIA
CINDY
LAMONT
KYLE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.78
RED 6.78
Gate Night
LAST NAME Best HC
REBERTUS 14.74
KROESCH 13.81
TIDSTROM 33.72
CASTLE 22.45
KROESCH 44.77
KROESCH 61.98
KROESCH 64.69
REBERTUS 85.93
TIDSTROM
TIDSTROM
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 25
9 Skiers 25

Bonus 37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—WwWwwnw T

Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QO -=2MNMNWWHSOITLO

3.25
0.18
7.27
13.54
4.22
7.01
1.30
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.92
19.09
22.05
20.40
23.90
27.53
27.54
30.66
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.74
15.77
33.72
23.71
44.94
66.95
67.01
85.93

DN =N

18.52
18.05
22.00
19.42
22.96
25.69
26.12
30.49
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

16.77
13.81
38.71
22.45
44.77
61.98
64.69
92.24



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

CRAIG
KEVIN
MICHAEL
LUCYNA
GARY
DEE
WALLY
JOHN

BOB

SCORE

Gotcha
LAST NAME

STUBBINS
BIRKLE
YAZVEC
BIRKLE
JETER
OUJIRI
BERGSETH
BUZEK

LOGELIN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.78
6.78

BLUE
RED

Best HC

6.06
16.46
28.14
40.87
28.88
53.47

21
21
21
21
62

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TNHNVWWTUVTT

Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QO OOMNWWWOL O,

11.93
1.53
12.85
12.12
12.11
11.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.49
19.49
21.13
23.23
32.38
26.45
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

6.06
18.19
28.14
40.87
96.36
60.40

O =2 WwWomMN

17.06
18.47
20.80
22.49
20.44
24.34
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

7.57
16.46
31.15
41.80
28.88
53.47



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

JONATHAN
CONNOR
CROIX
MARK
DALTON
ZACH
JAKE
CONNOR
NICK
READ

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.78
RED 6.78
The Spandex Speeders
LAST NAME Best HC
ERICKSON 9.76
OUJIRI 29.23
TURNER 6.75
BIECHLER 15.52
TURNER 17.84
LOGELIN
VOWELS
VOWELS
VOWELS
STANTON
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 24
9 Skiers 24

Bonus 26

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

O OO OO Moo,

6.23
5.76
3.24
0.47
10.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.10

21.31

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

17.61
19.05
19.46
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

9.76
29.23
6.79
15.52
18.01

OO O = b

17.58
20.62
16.93
18.75
18.69
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

10.84
30.01

6.75
18.22
17.84



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

DAVE
ALICE
CHARLIE
LUKE
HUGH
BARB
RANDAL
RICH
TODD
JANE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.78
RED 6.78
RUdoneW/that?
LAST NAME Best HC
EVERSON 3.34
MADDEN 17.47
JONDAL 11.66
EVERSON 11.89
GILPATRIC 11.10
EVERSON 21.89
ZOELLER 14.55
MADDEN 22.38
HORSAGER
JONDAL
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 34
8 Skiers 38
9 Skiers 38

Bonus 49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

M TVTTUVTTUVTTUTUTU

Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

QO S~ PDMOTLOTLOLOLOLTOW

10.65
8.52
4.33
4.10
2.89
1.10

11.44
5.61
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.04
19.37
18.56
18.45
18.32
20.10
18.89
20.18
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

3.34
17.47
12.55
11.89
11.10
21.89
14.55
22.38

O oo N

16.40
18.64
17.71
18.08
17.74
19.36
18.29
19.71
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

3.40
17.53
11.66
14.00
11.85
22.07
15.32
24.27



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

KYLE
BRANDON
GAVIN

SEAN
ALEXANDER
CONNER

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.78
RED 6.78
Eat Our Wax

LAST NAME Best HC
WENTWORTH 14.98
WENTWORTH 10.92
MENNING 13.10
PAULAUSKAS 14.01
ZSCHOCHE 48.70
BERGER 59.43
6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 23
8 Skiers 23
9 Skiers 23

Bonus 31

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

— @ v

Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5 12.01
5 5.07
5 2.89
5 1.98
2 9.29
1 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.96
18.29
18.65
18.80
24.52
26.29
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.98
10.92
13.10
14.01
48.70
59.43

- = OO N

18.48
17.74
18.57
18.71
23.59
25.37
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

16.52
11.85
17.09
17.97
48.74
59.96



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

TROY
SAM
ROANN
COLIN
HANS
SUE
SYDNE
JUSTIN
CHANDRA
MEGAN

SCORE

ADHsKki
LAST NAME

GUSTAFSON
GUSTAFSON
CRAMER
DICKEL
DICKEL
GUSTAFSON
GUSTAFSON
GUSAAS
WOBSCHALL
INNES

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.78
6.78

BLUE
RED

Best HC

5.82

8.00
28.93
14.68
18.92
30.64
26.54
23.71
79.14

27
31
34
35
45

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—nOOO®TUT

Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
1
0

8.17
1.99
0.06
7.31
7.07
4.35
3.45
12.28
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.45
17.81
21.26
18.91
19.61
21.81
21.14
20.76
29.54
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.82

8.00
28.93
14.68
18.92
32.26
28.20
25.89
79.14

- O = b~ W

16.82
17.32
20.74
18.53
19.20
20.72
20.07
19.62
28.88
0.00/N/A

6.05

9.21
30.77
16.83
21.06
30.64
26.54
23.71
82.09



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

SCOTT
LAUREL
MARY JANE
ELISA
JOSEPH
JAMES

SCORE

Pole Cats
LAST NAME

MALMSTEN
LEBLANC
WEBER
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
BECKMAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.78
6.78

BLUE
RED

Best HC

7.28
27.11
41.24
54.98
63.75

18
18
18
18
38

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5
5
3
3
2
0
0
0
0
0

10.71
1.88
11.75
9.01
4.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.69
20.96
23.29
26.14
27.55
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

7.28
27.11
41.24
58.52
67.07

O =Moo

17.06
20.56
22.89
24.58
25.97
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

7.57
29.63
44.33
54.98
63.75



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

FRED
JEFF
TIM
CADE
ABBY
JESS
ERIN
LUC
CHRIS
HENRY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.78
RED 6.78

Ski2Die
LAST NAME Best HC
LEBLANC 7.52
THORUP 13.62
BEASTROM 14.07
THORUP 29.23
LEBLANC 28.18
BEASTROM 57.97
BEASTROM 64.04
LEBLANC 59.77
GYDESEN
GYDESEN
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29

Bonus 41

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WWnOOO T

Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus

5
5
4
4
4
3
2
2
0
0

10.47
0.37
11.92
3.76
1.81
0.02
8.95
3.22
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.73
19.09
18.81
21.31
21.25
26.05
27.05
28.52
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

7.52
15.77
14.07
29.23
28.87
57.97
64.04
72.95

O = WM

17.23
18.02
18.33
20.51
20.33
25.31
26.09
25.34
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

8.64
13.62
15.57
29.32
28.18
59.58
64.50
59.77



Buck Hill Friday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
CROIX TURNER
CROIX TURNER

FIRST NAME

SIDNEY
MADDY
WILL
ANTON
KADEN
ALEX
TRISTAN
SYDNEY
PIPER

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.78
RED 6.78

The Polar Express
LAST NAME Best HC
MCCUE 15.04
BONNER 17.40
SCHULT 15.95
ZIMMERMAN 14.19
DAHLAGER 20.81
SCHULT 23.35
GILPATRIC 27.35
BRIGGS 26.04
GILPATRIC
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 35

Bonus 35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Friday, January 16, 2015

17.61 PAR:
16.93 PAR:

Points | Bonus
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2.95
0.59
0.04
7.80
7.18
6.64
5.64
3.95
0.00
0.00

16.49
15.86

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.97
19.57
19.12
18.83
19.97
20.34
21.00
21.14
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

15.04
18.68
15.95
14.19
21.10
23.35
27.35
28.20

O OO OoTw

18.41
18.62
18.45
18.28
19.16
19.71
20.39
19.99
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

16.08
17.40
16.33
15.26
20.81
24.27
28.56
26.04



